

PASCHIM GUJRAT VIJ CO. LIMITED

CIRCLE OFFICE, BHAVNAGAR

Schedule - B (To be submitted in separate cover)

Name of work:Providing and Fixing PVC tank at pump room in Power House Compound, PGVCL, Bhavnagar.

Sr.No.	Description	Item code	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount (Rs.)
1	Providing erecting and fixing double coated syntex PVC(ISI) water tank of required capacity each with all necessary fitting and connection etc. complete on terrace.	RNB SOR 22014, page no.155	10000.00	litre	4.60	46000.00
2	Removing Existing PVC tank	AS per Rate analysis	1.00	Job	4047.00	4047.00
3	Dismantling CI pipes GSW pipes and AC rain water pipes with fitting and clamps including stacking the materials with all lead and lift (for any dia of pipe)	RNB SOR 20015, page no.143	10.00	no	45.90	459.00
4	Removing and scraping of old deteriorated plaster of any thickness from wall/RCC member including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable from site of work with all lead and lift.	RNB SOR 20045, page no.144	30.00	Smt.	11.90	357.00
5	20mm thick sand faced cement plaster on walls upto height 10 metres above ground level consisting of 12mm thick backing coat of C.M. 1:3 (1-cement : 3-sand) and 8mm thick finishing coat of C.M. 1:1 (1-cement : 1-sand) etc. complete.	RNB SOR 17009, page no.133	30.00	Smt.	205.00	6150.00
6	Providing and laying broken china mosaic flooring for terrace using 12mm to 20mm broken pieces of glazed tiles to be laid over cement mortar 1:3 to plain or slope and to be tempered to bring mortar crennel out upto	RNB SOR 14035, page no.125	10.00	Rmt.	471.00	4710.00
7	Providing laying and jointing in true line and level 50mm dia. U.P.V.C. Pipe (SCH- 40) for cold water including fittings make PRINCE / SUPREME / ASTRAL / FINOLEX or equivalent as approved by Engineer In Charge. Pipe shall be fixed on the wall with the help of clamp at every two metre C/C or shall be cancelled as directed including necessary fittings etc. including testing of pipe and joints and fixing the same with adhesive solvent, including cost of all materials.	RNB SOR 23065, page no.165	10.00	Rmt.	229.00	2290.00
8	Providing laying and jointing in true line and level 40mm dia. U.P.V.C. Pipe (SCH- 40) for cold water including fittings make PRINCE / SUPREME / ASTRAL / FINOLEX or equivalent as approved by Engineer In Charge. Pipe shall be fixed on the wall with the help of clamp at every two metre C/C or shall be cancelled as directed including necessary fittings etc. including testing of pipe and joints and fixing the same with adhesive solvent, including cost of all materials	RNB SOR 23064, page no.165	6.00	Rmt.	173.00	1038.00
9	Providing laying and jointing in true line and level 25mm dia. U.P.V.C. Pipe (SCH- 40) for cold water including fittings make PRINCE / SUPREME / ASTRAL / FINOLEX or equivalent as approved by Engineer In Charge. Pipe shall be fixed on the wall with the help of clamp at every two metre C/C or shall be cancelled as directed including necessary fittings etc. including testing of pipe and joints and fixing the same with adhesive solvent, including cost of all materials	RNB SOR 23062, page no.165	10.00	Rmt.	107.00	1070.00

10	Providing alaying and jointing in true line and level 15mm dia. U.P.V.C pipe (SCH-40) for cold water including fitting make PRINCE/SUPREME/ASTRAL/FINOLEX or equivalent as approved by engineer in charge. Pipe shall be fixed on the wall with the help of clamp at every two metre C/C or shall be cancelled as directed including necessary fittings etc. including testing of pipe and joints and fixing the same with adhesive solvent, including cost of all materials.	RNB 23061, no.165	SOR page	5.00	Rmt.	84.90	424.50
				Total Amount			66545.50
							RS.
Sixty six Thousand Five Hundred Forty Five Rupees fifty paisa only.							

I/We are hereby accepted to execute the above work @ above/below than the estimated cost mentioned above.

Signature of the contractor with Rubber stamp

Date:

.)